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Bid Tabulation
Site Name: Bid #:

Project Name: Project #:

CM Firm: Date:

KEY: Indicates APPARENT LOW BIDDER (Subject to verification)
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Collusion Sub List Major 
Equip/Mat'l

Signed 
Proposal Bid Bond Notarization

Yes x x x x x x x

Yes x x x x x x x

Yes x x x x x x x

Yes x x x x x x x

Evergreen High School

EV Science CR Refurb

Van Pelt Construction Services

B-12-16-17

Z-075-003

10.5.2016

TotalBidder

CRW Inndustries, Inc.

R.C. Benson & Sons, Inc. 
General Contractors

Strawn Construction, Inc.

Rodan Builders, Inc.

Base Bid

$417,552.00

$563,572.00

$642,588.00

$508,284.00


