	1		1		1	1	1	1			1		1		
Bid Tabulati															
		n High School									Bid #: B-12-16-17				
Project Name: EV Science CR Refurb										Project #: Z-075-003					
CM Firm: Van Pelt Construction Services											Date:	10.5.2016			
			KEY: Indicates APPARENT LOW BIDDER (Subject to verification)												
Bidder		Addenda Acknowldg	Base Bid		Alt.#1	Alt.#2	Alt.#3	Tota	Site Vi	sit Non Collusion	Sub List	Major Equip/Mat'l	Signed Proposal	Bid Bond	Notarization
CRW Inndustries, Inc.		Yes	\$417,552.00						х	x	x	x	х	x	х
R.C. Benson & Sons, Inc. General Contractors		Yes	\$563,572.00						х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Strawn Construction, Inc.		Yes	\$642,588.00						х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Rodan Builders, Inc.		Yes	\$508,284.00						х	х	х	х	х	х	х